
Corrigendum  

With reference to the advertisement no INF-KRYNO. 109/17 published in daily 

Dawn and Jang, dated 09-01-2017 & Corrigendum No. INF-KRY No. 388/17 

published in Daily Dawn, Jang & Awami Awaz Dated 26-01-2017 regarding 

Civil/Purchase/Supplies Works under Scheme No.579 Rehabilitation and 

Improvement of Haleji Lake Wildlife Sanctuary District Thatta. Following 

corrections have been made: 

Under Terms & Conditions of the tender at serial No.01 & 02, the blank tender 

form obtained up to 10/02/2017 to instead of 23/01/2017 and receiving back of 

tender documents shall be read as 14-02-2017 at 01:00 P.M to instead of 06-02-

2017. Tenders will be opened on 14-02-2017 at 02.00 P.M. 

All other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

(GHULAM SARWAR JAMALI) 

Deputy Conservator Wildlife 

Hyderabad Division 


	Page 1

